
Pos 

American Iron 

1 

2 

3 

American Iron Extreme 

1 

2 

GTS3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

DNF 

GTS4 

1 

2 

3 

Super Touring 1 

1 

2 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

DNF 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

302 

24 

193 

32 

82 

330 

714 

712 

311 

31 

470 

136 

556 

123 

19 

914 

226 

161 

491 

931 

121 

265 

118 

45 

92 

274 

Name 

Eric Fuehrer 

AJ Hartman 

Todd Honczarenko 

David DeJesus 

John Pattman 

Eric Magnussen 

Aaron Turek 

Chris Petersen 

Frank Millan 

Vasil Vykhopen 

Curt Wickett 

Kazimierz Sperling 

Matthew Kingsley 

Eyal Adler 

Luiz Serva 

Jack Haberman 

Will Vanjonack 

Michael Gershanok 

David Moore 

Jennifer Krpata 

Eric Wong 

Mark Petronis 

Keith Workman 

Alan Cohen 

John Gatzemeyer 

Michal Kuna 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron Extreme 

American Iron Extreme 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

2 

9 

9 

9 

9 

6 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

6 

Best Tm 

2:11.305 

2:09.920 

2:08.088 

2:12.655 

2:19.727 

2:02.557 

2:04.638 

2:06.429 

2:05.798 

2:09.344 

2:08.480 

2:09.854 

2:15.020 

2:14.869 

2:04.704 

1:59.169 

2:04.685 

2:09.619 

2:00.031 

2:10.977 

2:03.226 

2:03.703 

2:04.640 

2:06.812 

2:13.061 

2:04.992 

Model 

Mustang 

Mustang GT 

Mustang 

Camaro 

Mustang 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

135i 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

Viper 

Impala SS 

M3 

Corvette Z06 

Corvette 

CTS-V 

Corvette 

M3 

Year 

2014 

1999 

1989 

2014 

2008 

2001 

1997 

2004 

2006 

2002 

2002 

2003 

2004 

2008 

2001 

2003 

1997 

2002 

2005 

2006 

2004 

2004 

2005 

2009 

2001 

2003 

Make 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Chevrolet 

Ford 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Dodge 

Chevrolet 

BMW 

Chevrolet 

Chevrolet 

Cadillac 

Chevrolet 

BMW 

Color 

White 

Black 

Black 

White/Red 

Blue 

Yellow 

Green/Black/White 

Black 

D.Blue 

White 

Silver 

White 

Black 

Gray/Orange 

Green/White 

Orange/Black 

Gray 

Gray 

Red 

Blue 

Blue/White 

Red 

Yellow/Black 

Blue 

Red 

Black 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (2:02.557) for GTS3 by Eric Magnussen. 

New Track Record (1:59.169) for GTS4 by Jack Haberman. 

#193- Last in Class due to Pass Under FCY. 

Printed: 10/4/2018 10:42:42 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey P & Ryan S & Aaron V & Alex G 

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

Margin of Victory 

1.631 

Avg. Speed 

54.711 

Best Lap Tm 

1:59.169 

Best Speed 

102.711 

Best Lap by 

914 - Jack Haberman 

NASA @ Watkins Glen International 

Thunder Racers 

Thunder Race (Sat) 

Race started at 14:14:57 

Watkins Glen Long 3.400 miles 

9/29/2018 02:15 PM 
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Pos 

Super Touring 3 

DNF 

Super Unlimited 

1 

PIC 

DNF 

1 

No. 

060NG 

58NG 

Name 

Ardalan Sadeghi 

Richard Cox 

Class 

Super Touring 3 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

2 

8 

Best Tm 

2:15.214 

2:09.161 

Model 

Roadster 

Corvette 

Year 

2008 

1999 

Make 

Thunder 

Chevrolet 

Color 

Black 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (2:02.557) for GTS3 by Eric Magnussen. 

New Track Record (1:59.169) for GTS4 by Jack Haberman. 

#193- Last in Class due to Pass Under FCY. 

Printed: 10/4/2018 10:42:42 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey P & Ryan S & Aaron V & Alex G 

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

Margin of Victory 

1.631 

Avg. Speed 

54.711 

Best Lap Tm 

1:59.169 

Best Speed 

102.711 

Best Lap by 

914 - Jack Haberman 

NASA @ Watkins Glen International 

Thunder Racers 

Thunder Race (Sat) 

Race started at 14:14:57 

Watkins Glen Long 3.400 miles 

9/29/2018 02:15 PM 
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